JPH&S 103-11/99



nington, D.C. 20231

	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 6-99) PA	101519195 Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Horrorapie Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	lease record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
Submission Type	2. Name of Conveying Party(ice)	
X New	Octapharma AG O O	
Document ID #	MAY 3 1 2000 S	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	TADEMARY CO.	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Ye X No	
Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	4. Nature of conveyance:	
Name: Octapharma AG	Assignment Merger	
Street Address: Seidenstrasse 2, Postfach	Security Agreement Change of Name	
City: CH-8853 Lachen	x Other: Change of Address	
State/Country: SWITZERLAND Zip:		
Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No	Execution Date: 10011999	
5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation,	
the first execution date of the application is :		
the filing date of the application is: (See attachment	"A")	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
(See attachment "A")	(See attachment "A")	
6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence	7. Number of applications and patents 9	
concerning this matter should be mailed:		
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or	8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 360.00	
JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC	X Enclosed	
400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized	
Tel. 202-638-6666	to be charged to deposit account 06-1358	
Attorney Docket No. P61619USO and Various		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
10. Statement and Signature.	THE PERSON OF TH	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
William E. Player / 31,409	May 31, 2000	
Name of Person Signing/ Reg. # Signal ASCOTT 00000034 09007043	<u></u>	
360.00 OP Total nur	mber of pages excluding cover sheet: 2	

PATENT REEL: 011238 FRAME: 0223



Attachment "A"

05022000

12281999

5. Application and patent numbers

6057164

6007979

A.	09007043 08646331 08501034 08894654 08472776	filed on filed on filed on filed on filed on	01141998 08291996 09281995 11261997 06071995
B.	5648472 5714590	issued on issued on	07151997 02031998

issued on

issued on



PATENT REEL: 011238 FRAME: 0224





CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR OCTAPHARMA AG

Octapharma's new address is:

Octapharma AG Seidenstrasse 2, Postfach CH-8853 Lachen Schweiz

RECORDED: 05/31/2000

The date at which the new address became effective is October 1, 1999.

Applications and patents which list Octapharma AG as the assignee.

A.	09007043	filed on	01141998
	08646331	filed on	08291996
	08501034	filed on	09281995
	08894654	filed on	11261997
	08472776	filed on	06071995
B.	5648472	issued on	07151997
	5714590	issued on	02031998
	6057164	issued on	05022000
	6007979	issued on	12281999

Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern

PATENT REEL: 011238 FRAME: 0225